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Raipur (Chhattisgarh) Government Public Holiday List 2024 PDF

The Chhattisgarh State Government, to keep its citizens informed, has recently released the highly-anticipated Holiday list for the year 2024. This comprehensive document is meticulously crafted in the Hindi language (See the PDF file).

The order consists of a total of 17 public holidays, carefully selected to encompass a wide range of cultural and religious festivals that hold great significance within the state. It’s worth noting that the list also includes those rare occasions when these festivals happen to fall conveniently on Sundays, allowing for an extended period of celebration and relaxation. Furthermore, the government has generously included an additional segment within the list, comprising 25 Optional Holidays and 49 Restricted Holidays.
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List of 17 Chhattisgarh Public Holidays 2024

	No.	Holiday	Date	Day
	1	Republic Day	26-01-2024	Friday
	2	Maha Shivaratri	08-03-2024	Friday
	3	Holi	25-03-2024	Monday
	4	Good Friday	29-03-2024	Friday
	5	Yearly Closing of Account	01-04-2024	Monday
	6	Id-Ul Fitr*	11-04-2024	Thursday
	7	Buddha Purnima	23-05-2024	Thursday
	8	Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakri Id)*	17-06-2024	Monday
	9	Muharram	17-07-2024	Wednesday
	10	Independence Day	15-08-2024	Thursday
	11	Krishna Janmashtami	26-08-2024	Monday
	12	Milad-Un-Nabi	17-09-2024	Tuesday
	13	Gandhi Jayanti	02-10-2024	Wednesday
	14	Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi)	12-10-2024	Saturday
	15	Diwali (Deepavali)	31-10-2024	Thursday
	16	Guru Nanak Jayanti	15-11-2024	Friday
	17	Christmas Day	25-12-2024	Wednesday


List of 1 Chhattisgarh Holiday Falls on Sundays

	No.	Holiday	Date	Day
	1	Mahavir Jayanti	21-04-2024	Sunday


List of 25 Chhattisgarh Optional Holidays 2024

	S.No.	Holiday	Date	Day
	1	Shakumbhari Devi Jayanti	25-01-2024	Thursday
	2	Republic Day	26-01-2024	Friday
	3	Maha Shivaratri	08-03-2024	Friday
	4	Holi	25-03-2024	Monday
	5	Good Friday	29-03-2024	Friday
	6	Shakti Mata Karma Jayanti	05-04-2024	Friday
	7	Id-Ul Fitr*	11-04-2024	Thursday
	8	Ram Navami	17-04-2024	Wednesday
	9	Buddha Purnima	23-05-2024	Thursday
	10	Id-Ul-Juha (Bakrid)	17-06-2024	Monday
	11	Kabir Jayanti	22-05-2024	Saturday
	12	Muharram	17-07-2024	Wednesday
	13	World Tribal Day	09-08-2024	Friday
	14	Independence Day	15-08-2024	Thursday
	15	Raksha Bandhan	19-08-2024	Monday
	16	Krishna Janmashtami	26-08-2024	Monday
	17	Haritalika Teej (Parv)	06-09-2024	Friday
	18	Milad-Un-Nabi	17-09-2024	Tuesday
	19	Gandhi Jayanti	02-10-2024	Wednesday
	20	Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami)	12-10-2024	Saturday
	21	Diwali (Deepavali)	31-10-2024	Thursday
	22	Chhath Puja	07-11-2024	Thursday
	23	Guru Nanak Jayanti	15-11-2024	Friday
	24	Guru Ghasi Das Jayanti	18-12-2024	Wednesday
	25	Christmas Day	25-12-2024	Wednesday


List of 3 Chhattisgarh Holiday Falls on Sundays

	No.	Holiday	Date	Day
	1	Dr Ambedkar Jayanti	14-04-2024	Sunday
	2	Mahavir Jayanti	21-04-2024	Sunday
	3	Hareli	04-08-2024	Sunday


List of 49 Chhattisgarh Restricted Holidays 2024

	No.	Holiday	Date	Day
	1	New Year Day	01-01-2024	Monday
	2	Mata Savitri Bai Phule Jayanti	03-01-2024	Wednesday
	3	Lue Brail Birth Day	04-01-2024	Thursday
	4	World Hindi Day	10-01-2024	Wednesday
	5	Makar Sankranti, Pongal	15-01-2024	Monday
	6	Guru Govind Singh Birth Day	17-01-2024	Wednesday
	7	Shahid Gend Singh Shahadat Diwas	20-01-2024	Saturday
	8	Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti	23-01-2024	Tuesday
	9	Cherchera	25-01-2024	Thursday
	10	Hajrat Ali Birth Day	26-01-2024	Friday
	11	Basant Panchami, Ma Parmeshwari Jayanti	14-02-2024	Wednesday
	12	Chhatrapati Sivaji Jayanti	19-02-2024	Monday
	13	Sant Ravidas Jayant	24-02-2024	Saturday
	14	Maharshi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti	05-03-2024	Tuesday
	15	Virangana Avanti Bai Balidan Divas	20-03-2024	Wednesday
	16	Bhai Dhuj	27-03-2024	Wednesday
	17	Ranga Panchami	30-03-2024	Saturday
	18	Jamat-Ul-Vida	05-04-2024	Friday
	19	Gudi Padava, Cheti Chand	09-04-2024	Tuesday
	20	Guha Nishadraj Jayanti	13-04-2024	Saturday
	21	Vaisakhi	13-04-2024	Saturday
	22	Hatkeshwar Jayanti	22-04-2024	Monday
	23	Dharti Pooja	23-04-2024	Tuesday
	24	Shrimad Vallabh Acharya Jayanti	04-05-2024	Saturday
	25	Parshuram Jayanti	10-05-2024	Friday
	26	Mahesh Navami	15-06-2024	Saturday
	27	Virangana Durga Vati Jayanti	24-06-2024	Monday
	28	Dr. Khubchand Baghel BirthDay	19-07-2024	Friday
	29	Naga Panchami	09-08-2024	Friday
	30	Parsi Navavarsh	15-08-2024	Thursday
	31	Pola	02-09-2024	Monday
	32	Ganesh Chaturthi	07-09-2024	Saturday
	33	Nava Khai	10-09-2024	Tuesday
	34	Dolgyaras	14-09-2024	Saturday
	35	Anant Chaturthi	17-09-2024	Tuesday
	36	Vishwakarma Jayanti	17-09-2024	Tuesday
	37	Prannath Jayanti	01-10-2024	Tuesday
	38	Sarva Pitru Moksha Amavasya	02-10-2024	Wednesday
	39	Agresen Jayanti	03-10-2024	Thursday
	40	Dushera (Maha Ashtami)	11-10-2024	Friday
	41	Dushera (Maha Navami)	11-10-2024	Friday
	42	Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti	17-10-2024	Thursday
	43	Dr. Syiyadana Sahab Jayanti	24-10-2024	Thursday
	44	Deepavali	30-10-2024	Wednesday
	45	Deepawali 2nd day (Goverdhan Pooja)	01-11-2024	Friday
	46	Bhagwan Sahtrabahu Jayanti	08-11-2024	Friday
	47	Namdev Jayanti	12-11-2024	Tuesday
	48	Sahid Veer Naryan Singh Balidaan Diwas	10-12-2024	Tuesday
	49	Dutta tray Jayanti	14-12-2024	Saturday


List of 12 Holidays that fall on Sundays:

	No.	Holiday	Date	Day
	1	Rajim Mata Jayanti	07-01-2024	Sunday
	2	Sab-E-Barat	25-02-2024	Sunday
	3	Holi (Holika Dahan)	24-03-2024	Sunday
	4	Sen Jayanti	05-05-2024	Sunday
	5	Sankaracharya Jayanti	12-05-2024	Sunday
	6	Chhatrasal Jayanti, Maharana Pratap Jayanti	09-06-2024	Sunday
	7	Rath Yatra	07-07-2024	Sunday
	8	Harchhad	25-08-2024	Sunday
	9	Onam	15-09-2024	Sunday
	10	Karwa Chouth	20-10-2024	Sunday
	11	Bhai Dhuj	03-11-2024	Sunday
	12	Guru Tegbahadur Shahidi Diwas	24-11-2024	Sunday


Raipur Holiday List 2024

Raipur Holiday Schedule for the year 2024:

– January 25th, 2024: Celebration of Maa Shakambhari Jayanti & Chherchhera.

– January 26th, 2024: Observance of Republic Day.

– March 8th, 2024: Commemoration of Mahashivratri.

– March 25th, 2024: Festivities of Holi.

– March 29th, 2024: Observance of Good Friday.

– April 5th, 2024: Celebration of bhakt Mata Karma Jayanti.

– April 11th, 2024: Eid-ul-Fitur.

– April 14th, 2024: Commemoration of Dr B R Ambedkar Jayanti.

– April 17th, 2024: Celebration of Ramnavami.

– April 21st, 2024: Observance of Mahabir Jayanti.

– May 23rd, 2024: Celebration of Buddha Purnima.

– June 17th, 2024: Eid-ul-Juha (Bakrid).

– June 22nd, 2024: Celebration of Kabir Jayanti.

– July 17th, 2024: Observance of Mohurrum.

– August 4th, 2024: Celebration of Hareli.

– August 9th, 2024: Observance of Vishwa Aadivasi Diwas.

– August 15th, 2024: Celebration of Independence Day.

– August 19th, 2024: Festivities of Raksha Bandhan.

– August 26th, 2024: Celebration of Krishna Janmasthami.

– September 6th, 2024: Observance of Haritalika Teej.

– September 17th, 2024: Celebration of Eid-a-Milad (Milad-un-Nabi).

– October 2nd, 2024: Observance of Gandhi Jayanti.

– October 12th, 2024: Celebration of Vijayadashmi.

– October 31st, 2024: Festivities of Deepawali.

– November 7th, 2024: Celebration of Chhath Pooja.

– November 15th, 2024: Observance of Gurunanak Janm Diwas.

– December 18th, 2024: Celebration of Guru Ghasidas Jayanti.
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